— —
@@ﬁﬁl\ﬁﬁo ENTRIES INTO THE GOLD STARS & BARS/TULIP BRACELET 2 WINNERS WINNING 25 ENTRIES EACH COMPETITION 3

Ticket No. Name

€ oM P ET I T I ONS

Ticket No. Name

Mary Ward
Mary Ward
Courtney Mcnally
Luke Shirley
Asy Rehman
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Lyn Bryan
Dayle Phelps
Quita Aspbury
Dayle Phelps
Kirsty Emery
Kaylee Grove
Daniel Burke

Katy Pooler

Mary Ward

Marie Hunt
Daniel Burke
Daniel Burke
Taylor Simms
Lisa Hodgetts
Sammy Wilkes
Dayle Phelps

Jade Perry

Jade Perry
Dayle Phelps
Sammy Wilkes

Terri Bowen

Michelle Rutherford

Kaylee Grove
Stacey Willett
Antony Mattox

Taylor Beresford

Sammy Wilkes

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Kelly White
Terri Bowen
Terri Bowen
Natalie Davies
Natasha Mason
Shantell Riley
Jae Gonzales
Sammy Wilkes
Daniel Burke
Antony Mattox
Natalie Davies
Quita Aspbury
Lisa Hodgetts
Asy Rehman
Kirsty Emery
Shelley Holden
Terri Bowen
Dayle Phelps
Lisa Hodgetts
Deborah Walker
Sammy Wilkes
Daniel Burke
Shelley Holden
Dayle Phelps
Mary Ward
Antony Mattox
Dayle Phelps
Deborah Walker
Natalie Davies
Toni Simpson
Antony Mattox
Samantha Kelly
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Ticket No. Name

Shelley Holden
Daniel Burke
Daniel Burke
Daniel Burke
Taylor Simms

Shelley Holden
Daniel Burke
Daniel Burke
Kaylee Grove

Kian Wilson
Sammy Wilkes
Mary Ward
Kirsty Emery
Kaylee Grove
Shantell Riley
Daniel Burke

Sammy Wilkes
Alana Fellows
Lisa Hodgetts
Terri Bowen
Natalie Davies
Katie Gardner
Daniel Burke

Lorretta Garratt
Lisa Hodgetts
Juliet Darby
Lisa Hodgetts
Shelley Holden
Stacey Willett
Sammy Wilkes

Lyn Bryan
Katie Gardner

Total: 125

Draw: January 26, 2024 9:00 pm
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97 Mary Ward
98 Natalie Tyson
99 Daniel Burke
100 Sophie Wheln
101 Sammy Wilkes
102 Daniel Burke
103 Daniel Burke
104 Lisa Hodgetts
105 Marie Hunt
106 Lisa Hodgetts
107 Kelly Littlewood
108 Michelle Rutherford
109 Dayle Phelps
110 Jade Perry
111 Kaylee Grove
112 Lyn Bryan
113 Dayle Phelps
114 Karen Davis
115 Sammy Wilkes
116 Lisa Hodgetts
117 Mary Ward
118 Zeddy Zed
119 Charlotte Joiner
120 Alana Fellows
121 Toni Simpson
122 Mary Ward
123 Dayle Phelps
124 Lisa Hodgetts
125 Zeddy Zed

Total: 125 <« Draw: January 26, 2024 9:00 pm Page 2 of 2




